Solde AU 01/01/2020

virements janvier
virements février
virements mars
virements avril
virements mai
virements juin
virements juillet
virements ao(t
virements septembre
virements octobre
virements novembre
virements décembre

Total Recettes

Solde au 31/12/2020

Feuillel

COMPTABILITE 2020

RECETTES
862,69 €

77,67 €
77,67 €
77,67 €
77,67 €
77,67 €
77,67 €
77,67 €
77,67 €
77,67 €
94,67€
121,43€
108,05€

1885,87€

1086,12¢€
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DEPENSES

Cheque soutie
Cheque émis
Cheque émis
Cheque émis
Cheque achat
Abonnement [

Total Dépense



Feuillel
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-150,00 €
-416,31 €
-69,72 €
-70,00 €
-13,80 €
-79,92 €

-799,75 €



